
John Jay College (2-4,0-0 CUNYAC) -vs- Purchase (1-4,0-1 Skyline)
2/16/2022 at Purchase, NY (Purchase College, S)

 
 

 
John Jay College (2-4,0-0 CUNYAC)

 
 
Purchase (1-4,0-1 Skyline)

 
 

Site: Purchase, NY (Purchase College, S)
Date: 2/16/2022   Attendance: 45   Time: 7:04 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
John Jay College (3) 25 18 28 25
Purchase (1) 13 25 26 12

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Manuel Peralta 4 0 0 2 .000 16 0 2 4 0 1 0 6 0 0 2.5
7 Alex Bridgelall 4 1 0 2 .500 19 1 0 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 1.0
12 Logan Ramos 4 7 3 21 .190 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 8 0 3 12.0
14 Jack Nugent 4 10 2 13 .615 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 12.0
17 Kyle Barriffe-Johnso 4 3 0 18 .167 1 0 0 2 0 5 2 1 0 0 5.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
5 Bryce Glasper 3 0 0 0 .000 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0.0
8 Stephen De Stefani 3 4 6 17 -.118 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 6.0
11 Carlos Llivicura 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
2 Stephen Daly 2 6 4 20 .100 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 7.5
4 Evan Wandersee 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0.0
16 Akashdeep Singh 2 10 4 16 .375 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 2 10.5

Totals 39 41 19 109 .202 38 3 9 21 1 14 5 36 0 8 58.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 2 20 .300
2 8 2 17 .353
3 11 11 44 .000
4 14 4 28 .357

41 19 109 .202

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Idris, Idris 4 0 2 3 -.667 19 1 1 3 0 0 1 6 4 1 1.0
2 Zeray, Jasper 4 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0.0
6 Higgins, Joe 4 10 6 41 .098 1 0 5 3 0 1 0 11 0 3 15.5
8 Huntt, Jeremiah 4 6 11 27 -.185 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 13 1 1 7.5
10 Garguilo, Marcus 4 3 3 11 .000 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4.5
11 Olmedo, Mario 4 2 1 5 .200 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 0 3.0
12 Erkan, Ben 4 4 2 10 .200 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
4 McDonough, Dan 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
5 Eleftheriou, Ioannis 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 35 25 25 97 .000 21 1 8 15 1 6 1 43 5 9 37.0

Set K E TA %
1 4 8 25 -.160
2 9 5 18 .222
3 7 9 36 -.056
4 5 3 18 .111

25 25 97 .000

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 0 6 7 0 13
Lead changes 0 4 4 0 8


